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College Basketball 2019-20 Season 

 W L Win % $100 Unit 

Side 55 44 55.6% $  1,270.00 

Over 31 14 68.9% $  2,330.00 

Under 9 7 56.3% $    290.00 

Overall 95 65 59.4% $  3,890.00 

 
 

 
Date Day U Type Bet On ATS Opponent Score Result Units  Money  

11/5/2019 Tue 2 side Northeastern -2.5 Boston 72-67 W 2  $   200.00  

11/5/2019 Tue 2 side Samford -3.5 Morehead 86-90 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/5/2019 Tue 2 side Drexel 12.5 Temple 62-70 W 2  $   200.00  

11/6/2019 Wed 2 under Green Bay u151 Purdue 57-79 W 2  $   200.00  

11/7/2019 Thu 2 side Washington State -2.5 Seattle 85-54 W 2  $   200.00  

11/8/2019 Fri 1 side Harvard -2.5 Northeastern 60-62 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/9/2019 Sat 1 side Valparaiso 9.5 Saint Louis 70-81 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/10/2019 Sun 2 over Florida o133.5 FSU 51-63 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/10/2019 Sun 2 side Toledo -2.5 Marshall 96-70 W 2  $   200.00  

11/10/2019 Sun 1 side Cal Santa Barbara 5.5 UCLA 61-77 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/12/2019 Tue 1 side William Mary 10 Wofford 80-79 W 1  $   100.00  

11/12/2019 Tue 1 side Cleveland State 17.5 Missouri St 53-75 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/12/2019 Tue 1 side Denver 23.5 Utah State 56-97 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/13/2019 Wed 1 under VCU u141.5 LSU 84-82 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/14/2019 Thu 2 side Penn State 2.5 Georgetown 81-66 W 2  $   200.00  

11/14/2019 Thu 2 side Michigan State -5 Seton Hall 76-73 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/15/2019 Fri 2 side California -5 Cal Baptist 82-62 W 2  $   200.00  

11/16/2019 Sat 2 side Old Dominion 3.5 Northeastern 76-69 W 2  $   200.00  

11/16/2019 Sat 2 side Temple -4.5 La Salle 70-65 W 2  $   200.00  

11/16/2019 Sat 1 side Tennessee -1.5 Washington 75-62 W 1  $   100.00  

11/17/2019 Sun 2 over Marquette o128 Wisconsin 61-77 W 2  $   200.00  

11/17/2019 Sun 1 side Charlotte 3 Wake Forest 67-65 W 1  $   100.00  

11/18/2019 Mon 1 side Middle Tn St 2 Coastal Car 72-93 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/19/2019 Tue 1 under Mercer u158.5 Ga Southern 88-98 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/19/2019 Tue 2 over Seattle o135.5 Ole Miss 52-65 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/20/2019 Wed 2 side BYU 1 Boise St 68-72 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/22/2019 Fri 1 side Valparaiso pk Grand Canyon 78-74 W 1  $   100.00  

11/22/2019 Fri 2 side Eastern Mich 1 MD Baltimore 62-45 W 2  $   200.00  

11/22/2019 Fri 2 side Western Ky -4 Bowling Green 75-77 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/23/2019 Sat 2 side Depaul -2 BC 72-67 W 2  $   200.00  

11/23/2019 Sat 1 side SMU pk UNLV 72-68 W 1  $   100.00  

11/23/2019 Sat 2 side Boise St -3.5 Pacific 82-76 W 2  $   200.00  

11/24/2019 Sun 2 side Eastern Mich -10.2 NC AT 58-54 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/24/2019 Sun 1 side Merrimack 2 Hartford 62-58 W 1  $   100.00  

11/24/2019 Sun 2 side Missouri St 2 Buffalo 74-75 W 2  $   200.00  

11/24/2019 Sun 2 side Nevada -3.5 Valparaiso 59-84 W 2  $   200.00  

11/24/2019 Sun 2 side Hofstra -3 CS Fullerton 57-79 W 2  $   200.00  

11/25/2019 Mon 2 side Northeastern -2 South Alabama 62-74 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/25/2019 Mon 1 side Butler 1.5 Missouri 63-52 W 1  $   100.00  
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11/25/2019 Mon 2 side UCLA -2 BYU 63-78 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/27/2019 Wed 2 side Washington State 105 Colorado State 69-79 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/27/2019 Wed 1 side Saint Louis 2 BC 64-54 W 1  $   100.00  

11/27/2019 Wed 2 side Hofstra 105 San Diego 69-79 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/1/2019 Sun 3 side Maryland -2.5 Marquette 84-63 W 3  $   300.00  

12/2/2019 Mon 1 side Canisius 6 Hofstra 57-64 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/2/2019 Mon 2 side Furman -4.5 USF 55-65 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/3/2019 Tue 2 side BC -3.5 Northwestern 64-82 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/3/2019 Tue 2 side Ole Miss -1 Butler 58-67 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/3/2019 Tue 2 over Murray St o129.5 Missouri St 69-71 W 2  $   200.00  

12/3/2019 Tue 2 side Wisc Milwaukee 9.5 Drake 53-56 W 2  $   200.00  

12/4/2019 Wed 2 under Penn u151.5 Villanova 69-80 W 2  $   200.00  

12/4/2019 Wed 2 side Cleveland State 13 Toledo 65-80 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/4/2019 Wed 2 over Virginia o101 Purdue 40-69 W 2  $   200.00  

12/7/2019 Sat 1 under West Virginia u150.5 St Johns 68-70 W 1  $   100.00  

12/7/2019 Sat 1 side Eastern Mich -3.5 Detroit 55-51 W 1  $   100.00  

12/7/2019 Sat 1 over BC o133.5 Notre Dame 73-72 W 1  $   100.00  

12/7/2019 Sat 1 side Charlotte -4 NC Wilmington 76-57 W 1  $   100.00  

12/7/2019 Sat 1 side Colorado 9.5 Kansas 58-72 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/8/2019 Sun 2 side William Mary 1.5 Fairfield 62-58 W 2  $   200.00  

12/9/2019 Mon 1 over Columbia o132.5 Duquesne 54-90 W 1  $   100.00  

12/10/2019 Tue 2 side Maryland pk Penn St 69-76 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/11/2019 Wed 1 side Wisconsin 2 Rutgers 65-72 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/13/2019 Fri 2 under Nebraska u147.5 Indiana 90-86 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/15/2019 Sun 2 side Tennessee St 4.5 Fordham 66-61 W 2  $   200.00  

12/15/2019 Sun 2 side Houston -7 Oklahoma State 55-61 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/15/2019 Sun 1 side NC Greensboro 2.5 NC State 77-80 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/16/2019 Mon 3 side Evansville -4 Jacksonville St 59-85 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

12/17/2019 Tue 2 over Purdue o128 Ohio 69-51 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

12/18/2019 Wed 1 side Tennessee -1.5 Cincinnati 66-78 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/18/2019 Wed 1 side Illinois St -5.5 Ill Chicago 67-66 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/18/2019 Wed 1 side Vanderbilt 108 Loyola Chicago 78-70 W 1  $   100.00  

12/28/2019 Sat 1 over Louisville o131.5 Kentucky 78-70 W 1  $   100.00  

12/28/2019 Sat 2 under Hofstra u159 James Madison 76-82 W 2  $   200.00  

12/29/2019 Sun 2 over West Virginia o136.5 Ohio St 67-59 W 2  $   200.00  

1/4/2020 Sat 1 over San Diego State o129 Utah State 77-68 W 1  $   100.00  

1/4/2020 Sat 2 side Syracuse -3.5 Notre Dame 87-88 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/4/2020 Sat 2 side Penn State -2.5 Iowa 89-86 W 2  $   200.00  

1/4/2020 Sat 2 side Wyoming 14 Colorado State 61-72 W 2  $   200.00  

1/5/2020 Sun 2 under IUPUI u163 Green Bay 93-78 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/5/2020 Sun 2 over Michigan o143 Michigan State 69-87 W 2  $   200.00  

1/5/2020 Sun 1 over Manhattan o129 Niagara 67-62 P 0  $         -    

1/6/2020 Mon 2 side West Virginia -1 Oklahoma State 55-41 W 2  $   200.00  

1/7/2020 Tue 2 side Ole Miss -3 Texas AM 47-57 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/8/2020 Wed 2 over San Diego State o119.5 Wyoming 72-52 W 2  $   200.00  

1/9/2020 Thu 1 over Purdue o130.5 Michigan 78-84 W 1  $   100.00  

1/10/2020 Fri 1 over Manhattan o113.5 Fairfield 60-68 W 1  $   100.00  

1/11/2020 Sat 2 over Wyoming o123.5 UNLV 69-78 W 2  $   200.00  

1/11/2020 Sat 1 under Wisconsin u135 Penn St 58-49 W 1  $   100.00  

1/12/2020 Sun 2 over Michigan o140.5 Minnesota 67-75 W 2  $   200.00  

1/13/2020 Mon 2 over Arkansas Pine Bluff o124.5 Alabama State 61-58 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/14/2020 Tue 2 over Richmond o134 Davidson 70-64 P 0  $         -    

1/15/2020 Wed 2 side Creighton 3.5 Georgetown 80-83 W 2  $   200.00  

1/16/2020 Thu 2 over Colorado o141 Arizona State 68-61 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/18/2020 Sat 2 side Duke -7.5 Louisville 73-79 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/18/2020 Sat 1 side Florida -2.5 Auburn 69-47 W 1  $   100.00  

1/18/2020 Sat 2 side Butler -4 Depaul 66-79 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 



1/19/2020 Sun 2 over Drake o123.5 Southern Illinois 49-66 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/21/2020 Tue 2 over Butler o130.5 Villanova 61-76 W 2  $   200.00  

1/24/2020 Fri 2 over Wisconsin o116.5 Purdue 51-70 W 2  $   200.00  

1/25/2020 Sat 2 over Baylor o130.5 Florida 72-61 W 2  $   200.00  

1/25/2020 Sat 1 side Harvard -4.5 Dartmouth 70-66 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

1/25/2020 Sat 2 side Pittsburgh 6 Syracuse 61-69 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/26/2020 Sun 2 over Michigan State o140.5 Minnesota 70-52 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/27/2020 Mon 2 under Wisconsin u135 Iowa 62-68 W 2  $   200.00  

1/28/2020 Tue 2 under Buffalo u157.5 Akron 74-77 W 2  $   200.00  

1/29/2020 Wed 1 over Dayton o138 Duquesne 73-69 W 1  $   100.00  

1/30/2020 Thu 2 side Western Kentucky 2 Florida Atlantic 65-69 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

1/31/2020 Fri 1 side Cornell 7 Brown 63-74 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

2/1/2020 Sat 2 over Tennessee o129 Mississippi State 73-86 W 2  $   200.00  

2/2/2020 Sun 1 side Iona 4 Manhattan 49-72 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

2/4/2020 Tue 2 over Rutgers o130.5 Maryland 51-56 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/5/2020 Wed 1 under Loyola Chicago u127.5 Indiana State 39-68 W 1  $   100.00  

2/6/2020 Thu 1 over UTEP o122 Charlotte 64-66 W 1  $   100.00  

2/7/2020 Fri 2 over Harvard o136.5 Yale 77-78 W 2  $   200.00  

2/8/2020 Sat 2 over Tennessee o131.5 Kentucky 64-77 W 2  $   200.00  

2/8/2020 Sat 2 over Dartmouth o125.5 Yale 57-75 W 2  $   200.00  

2/9/2020 Sun 1 over Ohio State o123.5 Wisconsin 70-57 W 1  $   100.00  

2/9/2020 Sun 1 under Valparaiso u133 Loyola Chicago 68-70 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

2/9/2020 Sun 1 side Washington State 3 Washington 79-67 W 1  $   100.00  

2/10/2020 Mon 1 side Florida State 8 Duke 65-70 W 1  $   100.00  

2/11/2020 Tue 1 side Rhode Island 11 Dayton 67-81 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

2/11/2020 Tue 2 over Davidson o121 Fordham 79-49 W 2  $   200.00  

2/12/2020 Wed 2 over Butler o128 Xavier 66-61 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/13/2020 Thu 1 side Cleveland State 8 Oakland 74-79 W 1  $   100.00  

2/14/2020 Fri 2 over Fairfield o117.5 Marist 53-57 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/15/2020 Sat 1 side Fairleigh Dickinson 7 Robert Morris 72-71 W 1  $   100.00  

2/15/2020 Sat 2 side College Charleston 3.5 Northeastern 51-65 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/16/2020 Sun 2 under Iowa u150.5 Minnesota 55-58 W 2  $   200.00  

2/17/2020 Mon 2 under Notre Dame u149 North Carolina 77-76 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/18/2020 Tue 2 over Purdue o122 Wisconsin 69-65 W 2  $   200.00  

2/19/2020 Wed 2 over Wyoming o128.5 Utah State 78-58 W 2  $   200.00  

2/20/2020 Thu 2 over Cleveland State o131 Northern Kentucky 59-73 W 2  $   200.00  

2/21/2020 Fri 1 side Merrimack -2.5 Sacred Hart 64-57 W 1  $   100.00  

2/22/2020 Sat 2 side Kentucky -4.5 Florida 65-59 W 2  $   200.00  

2/22/2020 Sat 2 side William Mary -3 -3 Towson 78-74 W 2  $   200.00  

2/22/2020 Sat 2 over Virginia o108.5 Pitt 56-59 W 2  $   200.00  

2/23/2020 Sun 2 over Northern Iowa o127.5 Southern Illinois 64-52 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/24/2020 Mon 1 side FSU -2.5 Louisiville 82-67 W 1  $   100.00  

2/25/2020 Tue 2 side Clemson 2.5 Ga Tech 59-68 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

2/26/2020 Wed 2 side Virginia -2.5 Virginia Tech 56-53 W 2  $   200.00  

2/27/2020 Thu 2 side Western Kentucky -1.5 Louisiana Tech 95-91 W 2  $   200.00  

2/28/2020 Fri 2 side Texas State 1.5 UT Arlington 87-85 W 2  $   200.00  

2/29/2020 Sat 1 over Duke o123.5 Virginia 50-52 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

2/29/2020 Sat 2 side Seton Hall 2 Marquette 88-79 W 2  $   200.00  

2/29/2020 Sat 2 side Texas 11.5 Texas Tech 68-58 W 2  $   200.00  

2/29/2020 Sat 2 side Iowa -4 Penn St 77-68 W 2  $   200.00  

3/1/2020 Sun 2 side Nebraska -2.5 Northwestern 76-81 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

3/3/2020 Tue 2 side Stetson -1.5 North Alabama 82-72 W 2  $   200.00  

3/3/2020 Tue 2 over Tennessee o131 Kentucky 81-73 W 2  $   200.00  

3/4/2020 Wed 2 side St. Louis -2.5 George Mason 69-57 W 2  $   200.00  

3/5/2020 Thu 2 side UNLV -2 Boise St 61-67 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

3/5/2020 Thu 2 over Stetson o121 Liberty 62-66 W 2  $   200.00  

3/5/2020 Thu 2 under New Mexico u145 Utah State 70-75 P 0  $         -    



3/6/2020 Fri 2 over Southern Ill o125.5 Bradley 59-64 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

3/6/2020 Fri 2 side Davidson -4 VCU 75-65 W 2  $   200.00  

3/7/2020 Sat 2 side Kentucky 2.5 Florida 71-70 W 2  $   200.00  

3/7/2020 Sat 2 side Rhode Island -3 UMASS 64-63 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

3/8/2020 Sun 2 side Hampton 13 Winthrop 68-76 W 2  $   200.00  

3/9/2020 Mon 2 side Hofstra -3 Delaware 75-61 W 2  $   200.00  

3/10/2020 Tue 2 side Fairfield 2.5 Manhattan 43-61 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

3/11/2020 Wed 2 under Miami u131.5 Clemson 64-69 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

3/11/2020 Wed 2 side Clemson -3.5 Miami 69-64 W 2  $   200.00  

3/11/2020 Wed 2 over Northwestern o136 Minnesota 57-74 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

 


